
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

2 Toby Groves Renault clio D 402.7 1

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 407.7 2

26 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 430.6 3

23 Nigel Cook Mazda MX5 D 432.2 4

18 Nick Skuse Mini Cooper S D 439.9 5

3 Michael Harrington Mazda MX5 D 463.1 6

17 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 473.4 7

10 Ben Cutting Nissan Micra D 475.2 8

30 Tom Cutting Nissan Micra D 481.0 9

13 Garth Collier Citroen Saxo VTR P 418.3 1

8 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio 172 P 437.0 2

9 Simon Hawken Nissan Micra* P 439.0 3

33 Michael Collier Citroen Saxo VTR P 443.9 4

7 Vini Cruz Toyota MR2 P 444.9 5

28 Steve Baldwin Renault Megane R1 P 459.7 6

12 Matthew Mantle Lotus Elan P 470.8 7

27 Laura Garcia Toyota MR2 P 471.4 8

20 Ian Thompson Nissan Micra* P 477.6 9

21 Dan Elgood Nissan Micra* P 483.5 10

29 Sarah Hawken Nissan Micra* P 484.9 11

15 James Hodder Nissan Micra P 488.3 12

35 Matthew Hodder Nissan Micra P 492.1 13

4 Jonathon Kavanagh Mini Cooper P 493.9 14

14 Sam Worrell Nissan Micra* P 494.7 15

34 Luke Hillier Nissan Micra* P 512.6 16

19 Craig Parkin Nissan Micra* P 513.5 17

41 Murray Holland-Howes Nissan Micra* P 518.5 18

31 Daniel Robertson Nissan Micra P 519.4 19

16 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 521.6 20

32 Diane Mantle Lotus Elan P 524.0 21

36 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 535.0 22

39 Danielle Parkin Nissan Micra* P 536.6 23

11 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 566.8 24

37 Anne Lines VW Lupo P 579.7 25

25 Ellen White VW Polo P 634.7 26

40 Myles Thompson Nissan Micra* P 648.4 27

24 Angela Collier Mini Cooper P 655.4 28

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

D

2 Toby Groves Renault clio D 402.7 1 402.7 191.6 211.1 211.1

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 407.7 2 407.7 200.0 207.7 207.7

26 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 430.6 3 430.6 212.3 218.3 218.3

23 Nigel Cook Mazda MX5 D 432.2 4 432.2 222.7 209.5 209.5

18 Nick Skuse Mini Cooper S D 439.9 5 439.9 212.0 227.9 227.9

3 Michael Harrington Mazda MX5 D 463.1 6 463.1 213.6 249.5 249.5

17 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 473.4 7 473.4 251.1 222.3 222.3

10 Ben Cutting Nissan Micra D 475.2 8 475.2 243.2 232.0 232.0

30 Tom Cutting Nissan Micra D 481.0 9 481.0 233.6 247.4 247.4

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021

After Card 2
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021

After Card 2

P

13 Garth Collier Citroen Saxo VTR P 418.3 1 418.3 203.8 214.5 214.5

8 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio 172 P 437.0 2 437.0 218.2 218.8 218.8

9 Simon Hawken Nissan Micra* P 439.0 3 439.0 208.2 230.8 230.8

33 Michael Collier Citroen Saxo VTR P 443.9 4 443.9 219.4 224.5 224.5

7 Vini Cruz Toyota MR2 P 444.9 5 444.9 223.6 221.3 221.3

28 Steve Baldwin Renault Megane R1 P 459.7 6 459.7 234.4 225.3 225.3

12 Matthew Mantle Lotus Elan P 470.8 7 470.8 234.4 236.4 236.4

27 Laura Garcia Toyota MR2 P 471.4 8 471.4 230.8 240.6 240.6

20 Ian Thompson Nissan Micra* P 477.6 9 477.6 233.4 244.2 244.2

21 Dan Elgood Nissan Micra* P 483.5 10 483.5 241.6 241.9 241.9

29 Sarah Hawken Nissan Micra* P 484.9 11 484.9 243.6 241.3 241.3

15 James Hodder Nissan Micra P 488.3 12 488.3 237.9 250.4 250.4

35 Matthew Hodder Nissan Micra P 492.1 13 492.1 234.0 258.1 258.1

4 Jonathon Kavanagh Mini Cooper P 493.9 14 493.9 270.7 223.2 223.2

14 Sam Worrell Nissan Micra* P 494.7 15 494.7 247.8 246.9 246.9

34 Luke Hillier Nissan Micra* P 512.6 16 512.6 252.8 259.8 259.8

19 Craig Parkin Nissan Micra* P 513.5 17 513.5 246.9 266.6 266.6

41 Murray Holland-Howes Nissan Micra* P 518.5 18 518.5 260.4 258.1 258.1

31 Daniel Robertson Nissan Micra P 519.4 19 519.4 265.7 253.7 253.7

16 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 521.6 20 521.6 274.2 247.4 247.4

32 Diane Mantle Lotus Elan P 524.0 21 524.0 254.8 269.2 269.2

36 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 535.0 22 535.0 259.5 275.5 275.5

39 Danielle Parkin Nissan Micra* P 536.6 23 536.6 253.4 283.2 283.2

11 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 566.8 24 566.8 275.8 291.0 291.0

37 Anne Lines VW Lupo P 579.7 25 579.7 275.5 304.2 304.2

25 Ellen White VW Polo P 634.7 26 634.7 305.8 328.9 328.9



2 1

Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot
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40 Myles Thompson Nissan Micra* P 648.4 27 648.4 314.9 333.5 333.5

24 Angela Collier Mini Cooper P 655.4 28 655.4 321.9 333.5 333.5



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

3 Michael Harrington 2.1 WT

2.3 WT

4.1 WT

4 Jonathon Kavanagh 3.3 WT

4.1 WT

4.2 WT

7 Vini Cruz 4.3 WT

10 Ben Cutting 3.1 WT

4.1 WT

11 Mark Robertson 1.1 WT

1.2 WT

1.3 WT

3.1 WT

3.2 WT

4.1 WT

14 Sam Worrell 3.1 WT

15 James Hodder 2.1 WT

4.1 WT

16 Lauren Theobald 3.1 1

4.1 WT

17 Robin Lines 3.1 WT

3.3 1

21 Dan Elgood 3.1 WT

23 Nigel Cook 4.2 WT

24 Angela Collier 1.1 WT

1.2 WT

2.1 WT

2.2 WT

3.2 WT

25 Ellen White 2.3 1

27 Laura Garcia 4.3 1

28 Steve Baldwin 3.2 WT

30 Tom Cutting 2.2 WT

3.1 WT

31 Daniel Robertson 2.1 WT

3.2 WT

3.3 WT

34 Luke Hillier 3.1 WT

35 Matthew Hodder 2.1 WT

36 John Theobald 2.1 WT

3.1 WT

37 Anne Lines 2.1 WT

40 Myles Thompson 1.2 MT

1.3 MT

2.1 WT

2.2 MT

2.3 MT

3.1 MT

3.2 WT

3.3 2

4.1 MT

41 Murray Holland-Howes 2.1 WT

3.1 WT

3.2 WT

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021

After Card 2



Car Driver Car Class Total

2 Toby Groves Renault clio D 402.7 1st

1 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 407.7 2nd

26 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 430.6 3rd

13 Garth Collier Citroen Saxo VTR P 418.3 1st

8 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio 172 P 437.0 2nd

9 Simon Hawken Nissan Micra* P 439.0 3rd

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 Car

1 John Peterson D 407.7 35.0 34.6 33.1 34.0 34.1 36.9 31.3 30.0 28.9 43.8 34.3 31.7 1

2 Toby Groves D 402.7 37.1 34.7 33.5 38.0 34.7 33.1 30.5 30.1 29.9 34.4 32.5 34.2 2

3 Michael Harrington D 463.1 39.4 34.5 34.6 54.0 33.9 53.1 31.3 29.8 32.1 54.4 32.9 33.1 3

4 Jonathon Kavanagh P 493.9 37.3 36.5 36.1 40.0 37.3 36.0 35.9 34.2 51.4 56.4 55.8 37.0 4

7 Vini Cruz P 444.9 36.5 37.0 36.9 38.0 36.5 36.4 33.0 31.8 31.4 36.9 35.8 54.7 7

8 Jordan Weavers P 437.0 36.4 35.7 36.0 39.0 35.7 36.0 34.2 37.7 33.9 37.9 38.1 36.4 8

9 Simon Hawken P 439.0 39.9 38.6 39.6 39.0 36.7 37.0 33.5 32.8 32.8 37.1 36.7 35.3 9

10 Ben Cutting D 475.2 43.0 37.7 35.9 40.0 37.6 37.8 50.5 33.2 31.8 54.4 36.7 36.6 10

11 Mark Robertson P 566.8 56.4 54.8 55.3 42.0 41.1 41.4 52.6 51.8 35.0 56.4 40.9 39.1 11

12 Matthew Mantle P 470.8 39.7 39.0 38.5 41.0 39.2 39.0 35.9 35.1 34.7 40.6 49.1 39.0 12

13 Garth Collier P 418.3 36.4 34.8 35.3 38.0 35.6 34.4 32.6 32.1 31.9 36.4 36.1 34.7 13

14 Sam Worrell P 494.7 42.5 39.6 39.3 43.0 42.2 40.3 52.6 37.3 36.0 42.5 40.4 39.0 14

15 James Hodder P 488.3 39.6 39.7 38.6 57.0 37.7 37.8 36.1 35.5 35.7 56.4 37.8 36.4 15

16 Lauren Theobald P 521.6 43.3 40.8 39.0 43.0 39.7 41.6 44.9 40.9 37.7 56.4 55.8 38.5 16

17 Robin Lines D 473.4 39.1 36.9 37.5 36.0 36.3 36.5 50.5 32.6 36.5 54.4 40.8 36.3 17

18 Nick Skuse D 439.9 37.7 35.7 36.7 38.0 42.7 37.1 32.3 35.0 34.1 38.0 36.8 35.8 18

19 Craig Parkin P 513.5 49.3 44.4 42.4 46.0 42.7 41.8 40.6 39.1 38.2 45.9 42.2 40.9 19

20 Ian Thompson P 477.6 41.7 40.9 41.2 39.0 40.7 40.7 42.0 37.8 36.2 38.5 40.5 38.4 20

21 Dan Elgood P 483.5 41.7 39.9 39.6 41.0 40.6 39.1 52.6 36.7 35.5 40.8 38.5 37.5 21

23 Nigel Cook D 432.2 34.7 33.8 34.3 37.0 35.7 34.0 31.9 31.5 30.4 42.9 52.5 33.5 23

24 Angela Collier P 655.4 56.4 54.8 55.3 57.0 55.6 54.4 51.8 51.8 51.4 56.4 55.8 54.7 24

25 Ellen White P 634.7 56.4 54.8 54.6 57.0 51.7 54.4 52.6 49.6 46.5 52.8 55.8 48.5 25

26 Dan Pearson D 430.6 37.4 36.2 35.7 37.0 37.3 34.7 33.2 33.9 33.9 37.2 37.3 36.8 26

27 Laura Garcia P 471.4 39.8 39.4 39.3 40.0 42.4 39.7 37.8 35.7 34.3 39.7 39.6 43.7 27

28 Steve Baldwin P 459.7 37.7 36.1 36.1 43.0 37.1 35.3 35.8 51.8 33.6 36.9 38.1 38.2 28

29 Sarah Hawken P 484.9 40.7 40.9 39.6 40.0 40.5 39.6 48.0 37.8 36.5 40.8 41.3 39.2 29

30 Tom Cutting D 481.0 39.0 37.6 37.6 41.0 53.9 38.3 50.5 34.4 33.7 40.1 38.5 36.4 30

31 Daniel Robertson P 519.4 39.2 39.7 38.3 57.0 41.3 38.2 35.3 51.8 51.4 49.7 39.1 38.4 31

32 Diane Mantle P 524.0 50.8 42.0 42.4 46.0 45.0 43.0 44.4 41.7 40.3 44.4 42.3 41.7 32

33 Michael Collier P 443.9 37.9 36.3 35.4 37.0 42.2 35.7 44.8 33.4 32.7 36.9 36.3 35.3 33

34 Luke Hillier P 512.6 40.4 39.3 38.6 47.0 55.6 38.9 52.6 35.6 35.6 50.8 39.3 38.9 34

35 Matthew Hodder P 492.1 41.7 39.9 38.7 57.0 42.5 38.3 37.9 35.5 35.8 42.1 43.3 39.4 35

36 John Theobald P 535.0 44.9 44.1 42.8 57.0 46.0 40.7 52.6 40.3 39.2 43.1 43.3 41.0 36

37 Anne Lines P 579.7 50.6 50.9 45.1 57.0 55.6 45.0 50.0 47.0 44.9 40.8 46.8 46.0 37

39 Danielle Parkin P 536.6 54.5 45.1 42.7 52.0 46.4 42.5 43.9 40.4 39.2 45.2 44.5 40.2 39

40 Myles Thompson P 648.4 56.4 54.8 55.3 57.0 55.6 54.4 52.6 51.8 51.4 56.4 55.8 46.9 40

41 Murray Holland-Howes P 518.5 41.7 39.7 39.4 57.0 40.5 39.8 52.6 51.8 35.4 41.8 39.4 39.4 41

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

D 34.7 23 33.8 23 33.1 1 34.0 1 33.9 3 33.1 2

P 36.4 8 34.8 13 35.3 13 37.0 33 35.6 13 34.4 13

3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3

D 30.5 2 29.8 3 28.9 1 34.4 2 32.5 2 31.7 1

P 32.6 13 31.8 7 31.4 7 36.4 13 35.8 7 34.7 13

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC / KLDMC / ECMC Mini Clubman D 35.00 34.60 33.10 1

2 Toby Groves MMKMC Renault clio D 37.10 34.70 33.50 2

3 Michael Harrington WSMC Mazda MX5 D 39.40 34.50 34.60 3

4 Jonathon Kavanagh SCCoN Mini Cooper P 37.30 36.50 36.10 4

7 Vini Cruz CMC Toyota MR2 P 36.50 37.00 36.90 7

8 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 36.40 35.70 36.00 8

9 Simon Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 39.90 38.60 39.60 9

10 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D 43.00 37.70 35.90 10

11 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 36.00 WT 40.90 WT 39.80 11

12 Matthew MantleSCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 39.70 39.00 38.50 12

13 Garth Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 36.40 34.80 35.30 13

14 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 42.50 39.60 39.30 14

15 James Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P 39.60 39.70 38.60 15

16 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 43.30 40.80 39.00 16

17 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D 39.10 36.90 37.50 17

18 Nick Skuse ECMC Mini Cooper S D 37.70 35.70 36.70 18

19 Craig Parkin SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 49.30 44.40 42.40 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 41.70 40.90 41.20 20

21 Dan Elgood WSNC Nissan Micra* P 41.70 39.90 39.60 21

23 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 34.70 33.80 34.30 23

24 Angela Collier SCCoN Mini Cooper P WT 54.10 WT 60.30 89.10 24

25 Ellen White CMC VW Polo P 68.30 57.70 54.60 25

26 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* D 37.40 36.20 35.70 26

27 Laura Garcia CMC Toyota MR2 P 39.80 39.40 39.30 27

28 Steve Baldwin SCCoN Renault Megane R1 P 37.70 36.10 36.10 28

29 Sarah Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 40.70 40.90 39.60 29

30 Tom Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D 39.00 37.60 37.60 30

31 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 39.20 39.70 38.30 31

32 Diane Mantle SCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 50.80 42.00 42.40 32

33 Michael Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 37.90 36.30 35.40 33

34 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 40.40 39.30 38.60 34

35 Matthew Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P 41.70 39.90 38.70 35

36 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 44.90 44.10 42.80 36

37 Anne Lines WSMC VW Lupo P 50.60 50.90 45.10 37

39 Danielle Parkin WSMC Nissan Micra* P 54.50 45.10 42.70 39

40 Myles Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 58.40 MT MT 40

41 Murray Holland-Howes WSMC Nissan Micra* P 41.70 39.70 39.40 41

1.1 1.2 1.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC / KLDMC / ECMC Mini Clubman D 34.00 34.10 36.90 1

2 Toby Groves MMKMC Renault clio D 38.00 34.70 33.10 2

3 Michael Harrington WSMC Mazda MX5 D WT 36.00 33.90 WT 32.40 3

4 Jonathon Kavanagh SCCoN Mini Cooper P 40.00 37.30 36.00 4

7 Vini Cruz CMC Toyota MR2 P 38.00 36.50 36.40 7

8 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 39.00 35.70 36.00 8

9 Simon Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 39.00 36.70 37.00 9

10 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D 40.00 37.60 37.80 10

11 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 42.00 41.10 41.40 11

12 Matthew MantleSCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 41.00 39.20 39.00 12

13 Garth Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 38.00 35.60 34.40 13

14 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 43.00 42.20 40.30 14

15 James Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 39.00 37.70 37.80 15

16 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 43.00 39.70 41.60 16

17 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D 36.00 36.30 36.50 17

18 Nick Skuse ECMC Mini Cooper S D 38.00 42.70 37.10 18

19 Craig Parkin SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 46.00 42.70 41.80 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 39.00 40.70 40.70 20

21 Dan Elgood WSNC Nissan Micra* P 41.00 40.60 39.10 21

23 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 37.00 35.70 34.00 23

24 Angela Collier SCCoN Mini Cooper P WT 52.00 WT 46.00 57.40 24

25 Ellen White CMC VW Polo P 65.00 51.70 54.60 1 25

26 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* D 37.00 37.30 34.70 26

27 Laura Garcia CMC Toyota MR2 P 40.00 42.40 39.70 27

28 Steve Baldwin SCCoN Renault Megane R1 P 43.00 37.10 35.30 28

29 Sarah Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 40.00 40.50 39.60 29

30 Tom Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D 41.00 WT 41.30 38.30 30

31 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 40.00 41.30 38.20 31

32 Diane Mantle SCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 46.00 45.00 43.00 32

33 Michael Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 37.00 42.20 35.70 33

34 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 47.00 56.20 38.90 34

35 Matthew Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 36.00 42.50 38.30 35

36 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 75.00 46.00 40.70 36

37 Anne Lines WSMC VW Lupo P WT 50.00 59.10 45.00 37

39 Danielle Parkin WSMC Nissan Micra* P 52.00 46.40 42.50 39

40 Myles Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P WT 49.00 MT MT 40

41 Murray Holland-Howes WSMC Nissan Micra* P WT 38.00 40.50 39.80 41

2.1 2.2 2.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC / KLDMC / ECMC Mini Clubman D 31.30 30.00 28.90 1

2 Toby Groves MMKMC Renault clio D 30.50 30.10 29.90 2

3 Michael Harrington WSMC Mazda MX5 D 31.30 29.80 32.10 3

4 Jonathon Kavanagh SCCoN Mini Cooper P 35.90 34.20 WT 33.70 4

7 Vini Cruz CMC Toyota MR2 P 33.00 31.80 31.40 7

8 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 34.20 37.70 33.90 8

9 Simon Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 33.50 32.80 32.80 9

10 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D WT 34.10 33.20 31.80 10

11 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 38.20 WT 36.70 35.00 11

12 Matthew MantleSCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 35.90 35.10 34.70 12

13 Garth Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 32.60 32.10 31.90 13

14 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra* P WT 39.80 37.30 36.00 14

15 James Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P 36.10 35.50 35.70 15

16 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 39.90 1 40.90 37.70 16

17 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D WT 31.80 32.60 31.50 1 17

18 Nick Skuse ECMC Mini Cooper S D 32.30 35.00 34.10 18

19 Craig Parkin SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 40.60 39.10 38.20 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 42.00 37.80 36.20 20

21 Dan Elgood WSNC Nissan Micra* P WT 30.90 36.70 35.50 21

23 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 31.90 31.50 30.40 23

24 Angela Collier SCCoN Mini Cooper P 51.80 WT 55.70 52.40 24

25 Ellen White CMC VW Polo P 57.90 49.60 46.50 25

26 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* D 33.20 33.90 33.90 26

27 Laura Garcia CMC Toyota MR2 P 37.80 35.70 34.30 27

28 Steve Baldwin SCCoN Renault Megane R1 P 35.80 WT 34.90 33.60 28

29 Sarah Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 48.00 37.80 36.50 29

30 Tom Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D WT 35.90 34.40 33.70 30

31 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 35.30 WT 33.70 WT 42.20 31

32 Diane Mantle SCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 44.40 41.70 40.30 32

33 Michael Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 44.80 33.40 32.70 33

34 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra* P WT 37.70 35.60 35.60 34

35 Matthew Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P 37.90 35.50 35.80 35

36 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 44.70 40.30 39.20 36

37 Anne Lines WSMC VW Lupo P 50.00 47.00 44.90 37

39 Danielle Parkin WSMC Nissan Micra* P 43.90 40.43 39.20 39

40 Myles Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P MT WT 54.60 48.40 2 40

41 Murray Holland-Howes WSMC Nissan Micra* P WT WT 37.60 35.40 41

3.1 3.2 3.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 John Peterson CMC / KLDMC / ECMC Mini Clubman D 43.80 34.30 31.70 1

2 Toby Groves MMKMC Renault clio D 34.40 32.50 34.20 2

3 Michael Harrington WSMC Mazda MX5 D WT 34.80 32.90 33.10 3

4 Jonathon Kavanagh SCCoN Mini Cooper P WT 36.40 WT 40.30 37.00 4

7 Vini Cruz CMC Toyota MR2 P 36.90 35.80 WT 42.70 7

8 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio 172 P 37.90 38.10 36.40 8

9 Simon Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 37.10 36.70 35.30 9

10 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D WT 41.50 36.70 36.60 10

11 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 43.90 40.90 39.10 11

12 Matthew MantleSCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 40.60 49.10 39.00 12

13 Garth Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 36.40 36.10 34.70 13

14 Sam Worrell SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 42.50 40.40 39.00 14

15 James Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 41.10 37.80 36.40 15

16 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 55.50 63.40 38.50 16

17 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D 55.90 40.80 36.30 17

18 Nick Skuse ECMC Mini Cooper S D 38.00 36.80 35.80 18

19 Craig Parkin SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 45.90 42.20 40.90 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 38.50 40.50 38.40 20

21 Dan Elgood WSNC Nissan Micra* P 40.80 38.50 37.50 21

23 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 42.90 WT 42.50 33.50 23

24 Angela Collier SCCoN Mini Cooper P 57.70 82.40 59.50 24

25 Ellen White CMC VW Polo P 52.80 67.80 48.50 25

26 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* D 37.20 37.30 36.80 26

27 Laura Garcia CMC Toyota MR2 P 39.70 39.60 38.70 1 27

28 Steve Baldwin SCCoN Renault Megane R1 P 36.90 38.10 38.20 28

29 Sarah Hawken SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 40.80 41.30 39.20 29

30 Tom Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra D 40.10 38.50 36.40 30

31 Daniel Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 49.70 39.10 38.40 31

32 Diane Mantle SCCoN / WSMC / KLDMC Lotus Elan P 44.40 42.30 41.70 32

33 Michael Collier SCCoN Citroen Saxo VTR P 36.90 36.30 35.30 33

34 Luke Hillier SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 50.80 39.30 38.90 34

35 Matthew Hodder SCCoN Nissan Micra P 42.10 43.30 39.40 35

36 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 43.10 43.30 41.00 36

37 Anne Lines WSMC VW Lupo P 40.80 46.80 46.00 37

39 Danielle Parkin WSMC Nissan Micra* P 45.20 44.50 40.20 39

40 Myles Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P MT 56.90 46.90 40

41 Murray Holland-Howes WSMC Nissan Micra* P 41.80 39.40 39.40 41

4.1 4.2 4.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Sunday 20th June 2021


